FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NE	SS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 972
MTC 76123	1		
DAVID CASEY SUTPHIN 1902 Carlson Drive		2006-015799	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address DAVID CASEY SUTPHIN		Klamath County, Oreg)n
DOLORES J. DEWEY 1902 Carlson Drive, Klamath Falls, OI Grantee's Name and Address		00000483300600157000	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESE! FOR	08/07/2006 11:06:12 AM	U10010 Fee: \$21.00
Sutphin - Dewey 1902 Carlson Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603	₽r		
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):			
Same as before			
	WARRANTY DEE	ED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that DA	AVID CASEY S	SUTPHIN	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft DOLORES J. DEWEY, not as tenants in consideration hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, se that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan situated in Klamath County, St. Lot 1 in BLock 1 of MOYINA MANOR, according to the consideration hereinafter	ell and convey ur nents and appurt tate of Oregon, d	nto the grantee and grantee's henances thereunto belonging lescribed as follows, to-wit:	eirs, successors and assign or in any way appertaining
in the office of the County Clerk of	Klamath Cou	inty, Oregon.	
Tax Account No.: 3909-001AB-06600-00	00	Key No. 504216	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from Trust Deed recorded on August 5, 2003	rantee's heirs, su and grantee's he	eirs, successors and assigns, the	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the about the true and actual consideration paid for this transactual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of if no line construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations. In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this in the composition of the composition of the composition is the composition of the composition.	every part and part over described endesfer, stated in terms or value given of applicable, should ires, the singular and to individual anstrument on	arcel thereof against the lawfucumbrances. This of dollars, is \$ 1.00 or promised which is \(\subseteq \text{ the w} \) It is deleted. See ORS 93.030.) includes the plural, and all grals. August 2, 2006	I claims and demands of all
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its by order of its board of directors.	s seal, if any, affi	xed by an officer or other pers	on duly authorized to do so
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRITHIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	PERSON APPRO-	nit City Shy	
STATE OF OREGON, County	of <u>Klamat</u>	<u>:h</u>) ss.	
byDAVID_CASEY_SUTP	HIN	re me on August 2,	,
This instrument was ack	knowledged befo	re me on	,
of			
OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO 393031	, ,	du Hands ublic for Oregon nission expires 7-16	eler)
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL. 16, 2009	Avry CORE	mosion expires/_///	OCC I

21.00